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	Placement
	Nom
	Sexe
	Age
	Equipement
	Classe
	Poids
	Squat
	Dév. Couché
	S. de Terre
	Total
	Gloss

	Hommes Multi-plis Bench Only

	1
	Shaun Bostock 
	H
	
	Multi-plis
	
	144,2
	
	325
	
	325
	171,47

	2
	Nemo Stimic 
	H
	
	Multi-plis
	
	120,2
	
	280
	
	280
	154,20

	3
	Marty Girvan 
	H
	40~
	Multi-plis
	
	125,1
	
	230
	
	230
	125,37

	4
	Daniel Portelli 
	H
	
	Multi-plis
	
	128,3
	
	220
	
	220
	119,22

	5
	Daniel DiPascalli 
	H
	
	Multi-plis
	
	86,6
	
	210
	
	210
	131,32

	6
	Clint Gregan 
	H
	
	Multi-plis
	
	98,8
	
	200
	
	200
	116,81

	7
	Steve Brown #1 
	H
	48~
	Multi-plis
	
	109,3
	
	200
	
	200
	112,69



